1
TEM0930 Series
Ultra-low ripple Modular Power Supply | AC/DC , 50W , single-pole switch
Product Information:
Teslaman made Superior Ultra Low Noise AC/DC
Switching Power Supply The TEM0930 series, further
reduces noise to the Superior Ultralow level and
provides clean DC power with a complex resonant

 Floating output, high stability
 Low leakage current (0.15mA/at 264Vac)
 Primary-secondary dielectric strength 4k VAC(1min)
2
Description for model code
Model code represent the property and parameters:
Rated output voltage unit V;
Rated output power, unit W;
Polarity, D for differential (floating) output
TEM0930 D 24 - 50
TEM0930 Series model selection table(Customizable):
Rated Value
Model
V A
5 10 TEM0930D5-50
12 4.2 TEM0930D12-50
15 3.4 TEM0930D15-50
24 2.1 TEM0930D24-50
*30 1.7 TEM0930D30-50
*48 1.1 TEM0930D48-50
Dimension:mm
Front View Top View
Side View
Rated